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Scientific
Acer rubrum 'Brandywine'
Buxus microphylla 'Wintergreen’

Buxus microphylla 'Wintergreen’
Buxus microphylla 'Wintergreen'
Buxus microphylla 'Wintergreen'
Buxus microphylla 'Wintergreen’

Buxus sempervirens 'Dee Runk'

Callitropsis glabra 'Carolina
Sapphire'

Cedrus deodara
Cedrus deodara
Cephalotaxus harringtonia

Cephalotaxus harringtonia 'Duke
Gardens'

Cephalotaxus harringtonia 'Duke
Gardens'

Cephalotaxus harringtonia
'Fastigiata'

Cephalotaxus harringtonia
'Prostrata’

Cephalotaxus harringtonia
'Prostrata’

Chamaecyparis pisifera 'King's
Gold'

Chamaecyparis pisifera 'King's
Gold'

Chionanthus virginicus
Cryptomeria japonica 'Globosa

(910) 293-9374

Cultivar
Brandywine Red Maple

Wintergreen Littleleaf
Boxwood

Wintergreen Littleleaf
Boxwood

Wintergreen Littleleaf
Boxwood

Wintergreen Littleleaf
Boxwood

Wintergreen Littleleaf
Boxwood

Dee Runk Boxwood

Carolina Sapphire Arizona
Cypress

Deodar Cedar
Deodar Cedar

Japanese Plum Yew
Seedling

Duke Gardens Japanese
Plum Yew

Duke Gardens Japanese
Plum Yew

Upright Japanese Plum Yew

Spreading Japanese Plum
Yew

Spreading Japanese Plum
Yew

King's Gold Threadleaf
Falsecypress

King's Gold Threadleaf
Falsecypress

White Fringetree
Globosa Nana Japanese

Size

7
1

Specs
6-7' Ht. x 1-1.25" Cal.
11-13" x 8-9", Special Price

15-17" x 13-15", Special Price
Summer / Fall

19-21" x 20-23", older crop
20-22" x 16-18", younger crop

Summer
Fall

Summer 2019
3.5-4' Ht.
Tree Form, Fall

Spring 2019
Spring 2019
Fall

Spring 2019
12-14" x 21-23"
6-7"x 7-9"
Spring 2019

3.5-4.5' Ht., Conservation Grade
6-8" x 7-9"

Price
$30.00
$3.75

$8.00

$29.00
$25.00
$30.00

$16.00
$10.50

$12.50
$30.00
$14.00

$16.00
$40.00
$37.00
$14.00
$35.00
$4.25

$10.50

$9.00
$4.00



Scientific
Nana'

Cryptomeria japonica 'Globosa
Nana'

llex cornuta 'Burfordii Nana'
llex cornuta 'Burfordii Nana'
llex cornuta 'Burfordii'

llex cornuta 'Fine Line'

llex crenata 'Sky Pencil'

llex crenata 'Sky Pencil'

llex crenata 'Steeds'

llex crenata 'Steeds
llex crenata 'Steeds'
llex latifolia

llex latifolia '‘Auburn’
llex latifolia '‘Auburn’
llex opaca

llex opaca

llex opaca

llex opaca

llex opaca 'Greenleaf'

llex opaca 'Jersey Knight'
llex opaca 'Maryland Dwarf'

llex opaca 'Miss Helen'
llex opaca 'Satyr Hill'
llex opaca 'Satyr Hill'
llex opaca 'Satyr Hill'
llex opaca 'Satyr Hill'
llex vomitoria 'Pendula’
llex x 'Dr. Kassab'

llex x 'Emily Bruner'
llex x ‘Mary Nell'

llex x 'Nellie R. Stevens'
llex x 'Nellie R. Stevens'
llex x 'Nellie R. Stevens'
llex x 'Nellie R. Stevens'
llex x 'Virginiana'

llex x ‘Winter Bounty'
llex x 'Winter Bounty'
llex x 'Wirt L. Winn'

llex x 'Wirt L. Winn'

llex x Acadiana(TM) PP#14418
llex x Acadiana(TM) PP#14418
llex x attenuata 'Nasa'

llex x attenuata 'Nasa'

llex x attenuata 'Savannah'

Cultivar
Cedar

Globosa Nana Japanese
Cedar

Dwarf Burford Holly
Dwarf Burford Holly
Burford Holly

Fine Line Holly

Sky Pencil Japanese Holly
Sky Pencil Japanese Holly
Steeds Japanese Holly
Steeds Japanese Holly
Steeds Japanese Holly
Lusterleaf Holly

Auburn Lusterleaf Holly
Auburn Lusterleaf Holly
American Holly

American Holly

American Holly

American Holly

Greenleaf American Holly

Jersey Knight American
Holly

Maryland Dwarf American
Holly

Miss Helen American Holly
Satyr Hill American Holly
Satyr Hill American Holly
Satyr Hill American Holly
Satyr Hill American Holly
Weeping Yaupon Holly
Dr. Kassab Holly

Emily Bruner Holly

Mary Nell Holly

Nellie R. Stevens Holly
Nellie R. Stevens Holly
Nellie R. Stevens Holly
Nellie R. Stevens Holly
Virginia Holly

Winter Bounty Holly
Winter Bounty Holly

Wirt L. Winn Holly

Wirt L. Winn Holly

Acadiana(TM) Red Holly
Acadiana(TM) Red Holly
Nasa Holly

Nasa Holly

Savannah Holly

Size

W W N N W W w2 W W 22 W= wwww-=-

w

Specs

13-15"x 16-18"

18-22" Ht.

Fall

Fall

20-24" Ht.

Fall

10-12" Ht.

2.5-3' Ht.

Spring 2019

Spring 2019

2019

2019

2-3' Ht.

2.5-3.5' Ht., Conservation Grade
4-4.5' Ht.

5-6' Ht., Conservation Grade
Fall 2018 / Spring 2019
18-22" Ht.

10-12"x 16-18"

2.5-3' Ht.

Conservation Grade, 3-3.5' Ht.
Spring / Summer 2019
3.5-4' Ht.

4-4.5' Ht., very full
4-4.5' Ht.

18-24" Ht.

Fall 2019

Fall 2019

Fall 2018 / Spring 2019
18-20" Ht.

26-30" x 16-18"

3.5-4' Ht. x 26-28" Wd.
Fall 2018 / Spring 2019
16-18" Ht.

20-24" Ht.

Spring 2019

Single Stem Tree Form, 4.5-5.5'
Ht.

20-24" Ht.

3.5'Ht. x 21-24"

18-24" Ht.

4-4.5' Ht.

Fall 2018 / Spring 2019

Price

$10.00

$2.75
$8.50
$10.25
$10.25
$3.50
$9.00
$3.75
$10.00
$26.00
$11.75
$3.75
$10.50
$11.75
$10.00
$26.00
$22.00
$11.75
$12.50

$10.00

$11.75
$10.00
$12.50
$30.00
$70.00
$12.50
$11.75
$10.50
$10.50
$3.50

$10.00
$26.50
$65.00
$10.50
$3.65

$11.75
$11.75
$15.00

$11.25
$65.00
$11.00
$70.00
$11.00



Scientific
llex x attenuata 'Savannah'

llex x Christmas Jewel(R)
PP#14477

llex x Christmas Jewel(R)
PP#14477

llex x Liberty(TM) PP#12008
llex x Liberty(TM) PP#12009

llex x meserveae Dragon Lady(R)
PP#4996

llex x Oak Leaf(TM) PP#9487
llex x Oak Leaf(TM) PP#9487
llex x Oakland(TM) PP#14417
llex x Oakland(TM) PP#14417
llex x Oakland(TM) PP#14417
llex x Oakland(TM) PP#14417
llex x Robin(TM) PP#9486

llex x Robin(TM) PP#9486

llex x Robin(TM) PP#9486

llex x Robin(TM) PP#9486
Juniperus chinensis 'Blue Point'
Juniperus chinensis 'Blue Point'

Juniperus chinensis 'Hetzii
Columnaris'

Juniperus chinensis 'Keteleeri'
Juniperus chinensis 'Mountbatten'
Juniperus chinensis 'Spartan'
Juniperus chinensis 'Spartan'
Juniperus chinensis ‘Torulosa'
Juniperus chinensis Torulosa'
Juniperus chinensis ‘Torulosa'
Juniperus chinensis Torulosa'
Juniperus chinensis ‘Torulosa'
Juniperus excelsa 'Stricta’
Juniperus scopulorum ‘Moonglow'
Juniperus scopulorum 'Skyrocket'
Juniperus silicicola 'Brodie'
Juniperus virginiana

Juniperus virginiana

Juniperus virginiana

Juniperus virginiana 'Hillspire'
Juniperus virginiana 'ldyllwild'
Juniperus virginiana 'Taylor'
Juniperus virginiana 'Taylor'
Juniperus virginiana 'Taylor'
Juniperus virginiana 'Taylor'
Juniperus x 'J.N. Select Blue'
Lagerstroemia '‘Acoma’
Lagerstroemia 'Biloxi'

Cultivar
Savannah Holly
Christmas Jewel(R) Holly

Christmas Jewel(R) Holly

Liberty(TM) Holly
Liberty(TM) Holly
Dragon Lady(R) Holly

Oak Leaf(TM) Holly
Oak Leaf(TM) Holly
Oakland(TM) Holly
Oakland(TM) Holly
Oakland(TM) Holly
Oakland(TM) Holly
Robin(TM) Holly
Robin(TM) Holly
Robin(TM) Holly
Robin(TM) Holly
Blue Point Juniper
Blue Point Juniper
Upright Hetz Juniper

Keteleeri Juniper
Mountbatten Juniper
Spartan Juniper
Spartan Juniper
Hollywood Juniper
Hollywood Juniper
Hollywood Juniper
Hollywood Juniper
Hollywood Juniper
Spiny Greek Juniper
Moonglow Juniper
Skyrocket Juniper
Brodie Juniper
Eastern Red Cedar
Eastern Red Cedar
Eastern Red Cedar

Hillspire Juniper/Red Cedar

Idyllwild Juniper

Taylor Juniper

Taylor Juniper

Taylor Juniper

Taylor Juniper

Star Power(TM) Juniper
Acoma Crapemyrtle
Biloxi Crapemyrtle

Size

3
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Specs
Tree Form, Fall
Fall 2018 / Spring 2019

26-32" Ht. - need flush

2.5-3' Ht., Special Price
Spring 2020

3-3.5' Ht.

5-5.5' Ht.

Spring 2019
18-24" X 12-14"
Spring 2019

Late Summer / Fall
Spring 2019

Fall 2019

30-36" Ht.

5-5.5' Ht.

3-3.5'Ht.

Fall 2018 / Spring 2019
3-3.5'Ht.

Late Summer / Fall
5.5-6' Ht., Special Price
Spring 2019

Summer 2019

3.5-4' Ht., Special Price
4.5-5.5" Ht., Special Price
Tipping 5-5.5' Ht.

Open at base, 5-6' Ht.
7-8' Ht. x 3-3.5' Wd.
2-2.5 ft.

Late Summer / Fall
Spring 2019

Spring 2019

3.5-4.5' Ht.

4.5-5.5' Ht.

6-7' Ht.

2019

5-5.5' Ht.

Fall 2019

Summer / Fall 2019
Spring 2019

7-8' Ht.

4.5-5.5' Ht.

2.5-3' Ht.; .5" Cal.
3-3.5'Ht.; .75" Cal.

Price
$15.00
$11.75

$30.00

$3.75
$10.75
$12.50

$27.00
$62.50
$4.25

$11.25
$27.00
$65.00
$4.25

$11.00
$27.00
$62.50
$10.50
$27.00
$10.00

$10.25
$27.00
$10.50
$27.00
$9.50
$25.00
$65.00
$25.00
$130.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$11.25
$10.75
$30.00
$65.00
$11.25
$36.00
$18.50
$36.00
$70.00
$150.00
$35.00
$2.95
$2.95



Scientific
Lagerstroemia 'Biloxi'
Lagerstroemia 'Catawba'
Lagerstroemia 'Catawba’
Lagerstroemia 'Hopi'
Lagerstroemia 'Miami'
Lagerstroemia 'Muskogee'
Lagerstroemia 'Muskogee'
Lagerstroemia 'Natchez'
Lagerstroemia 'Natchez'
Lagerstroemia 'Sarah's Favorite'
Lagerstroemia 'Sioux'
Lagerstroemia 'Sioux'

Lagerstroemia 'Sioux'
Lagerstroemia ‘Tonto
Lagerstroemia ‘Tonto'

Lagerstroemia ‘Tonto'
Lagerstroemia 'Tuscarora’
Lagerstroemia ‘Tuscarora'

Lagerstroemia ‘Tuskegee'
Lagerstroemia "Twilight'
Lagerstroemia 'Twilight'
Lagerstroemia 'Zuni'

Lagerstroemia Dynamite(R)
PP#10296

Lagerstroemia Pink Velour(R)
PP#10319

Lagerstroemia Pink Velour(R)
PP#10319

Lagerstroemia Red Rocket(R)
PP#11342

Lagerstroemia Red Rocket(R)
PP#11342

Lagerstroemia Rhapsody in
Pink(R) PP#11616

Ligustrum japonicum
'Recurvifolium'

Ligustrum japonicum
'Recurvifolium'

Ligustrum japonicum
'Recurvifolium'’

Ligustrum ovalifolium
Ligustrum ovalifolium

Magnolia grandiflora 'Bracken's
Brown Beauty' PP#5520

Magnolia grandiflora 'Bracken's
Brown Beauty' PP#5520

Magnolia grandiflora 'Bracken's
Brown Beauty' PP#5520

Cultivar
Biloxi Crapemyrtle
Catawba Crapemyrtle
Catawba Crapemyrtle
Hopi Crapemyrtle
Miami Crapemyrtle
Muskogee Crapemyrtle
Muskogee Crapemyrtle
Natchez Crapemyrtle
Natchez Crapemyrtle
Sarah's Favorite Crapemyrtle
Sioux Crapemyrtle
Sioux Crapemyrtle

Sioux Crapemyrtle
Tonto Crapemyrtle
Tonto Crapemyrtle

Tonto Crapemyrtle
Tuscarora Crapemyrtle
Tuscarora Crapemyrtle

Tuskegee Crapemyrtle
Twilight(R) Crapemyrtle
Twilight(R) Crapemyrtle
Zuni Crapemyrtle
Dynamite(R) Crapemyrtle

Pink Velour(R) Crapemyrtle
Pink Velour(R) Crapemyrtle
Red Rocket(R) Crapemyrtle
Red Rocket(R) Crapemyrtle

Rhapsody in Pink(R)
Crapemyrtle

Recurve Wavy Leaf Privet
Recurve Wavy Leaf Privet
Recurve Wavy Leaf Privet

California Privet
California Privet

Bracken's Brown Beauty
Southern Magnolia

Bracken's Brown Beauty
Southern Magnolia

Bracken's Brown Beauty
Southern Magnolia

Size
15

10

15

15

15

15

10

15

15

10

10

15

Specs
Summer
14-18" Ht.; .25" Cal.
4.5'Ht.; .5-.75" Cal., multistem
18-24" Ht.; .5" Cal.
2.5-3' Ht.; .5-.75" Cal.
Late Summer / Fall
5-6' Ht.; 1" Cal., multistem
Late Summer / Fall
Late Summer
3' Ht.; .5-.75" Cal.
2-2.5' Ht.; .25-.5" Cal.

5-6' Ht.; 1.25" Cal,, Single Stem,
#2 Grade

5-6' Ht.; .75 Cal., multistem
14-18" Ht.; .5" Cal.

4-5'Ht.; .75-1" Cal., multistem,
Low heads, Special Price

5-6' Ht.; .75-1" Cal.
Late Summer / Fall

6.5-7' Ht,; 1-1.25" Cal., Special
Price

Summer

24-30" Ht.; .5" Cal.
Spring 2019

20-24" Ht.; .5-.75" Cal.
16-18" Ht.

Late Spring / Summer

6' Ht.; .75-1" Cal., multistem
Fall 2018 / Spring 2019

4' Ht.; .5-.75" Cal., multistem
Fall

12-14" Ht.

Summer 2019

24-26", open at base, older crop

Late Summer
4-4.5' Ht.
Fall 2019

2020

Late Summer / Fall

Price
$52.50
$2.75
$52.50
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$52.50
$2.95
$52.50
$2.95
$2.95
$35.00

$52.50
$2.95
$44.50

$52.50
$§2.95
$44.50

$2.75
$2.95
$52.50
$2.75
$3.25

$3.25
$52.50
$3.25
$52.50
$3.25
$3.50
$9.25
$7.00

$3.50
$9.50
$16.00

$30.00

$70.00



Scientific

Magnolia grandiflora 'Bracken's
Brown Beauty' PP#5520

Magnolia grandiflora 'Claudia
Wannamaker'

Magnolia grandiflora 'Claudia
Wannamaker'

Magnolia grandiflora 'D.D.
Blanchard'

Magnolia grandiflora 'Little Gem'
Magnolia grandiflora 'Little Gem'
Magnolia grandiflora 'Little Gem'
Magnolia grandiflora 'Little Gem'

Magnolia grandiflora Alta(R)
PP#11612

Magnolia grandiflora Teddy
Bear(R) PP#13049

Magnolia grandiflora Teddy
Bear(R) PP#13049

Magnolia grandiflora Teddy
Bear(R) PP#13050

Magnolia virginiana 'Green
Shadow'

Magnolia virginiana 'Green
Shadow'

Magnolia virginiana 'Northern
Belle'

Magnolia virginiana Moonglow(R)
PP#12065

Magnolia virginiana Moonglow(R)
PP#12066

Myrica cerifera

Osmanthus fragrans
Osmanthus fragrans
Osmanthus fragrans

Osmanthus heterophyllus 'Goshiki'

Osmanthus heterophyllus
'Gulftide’

Osmanthus heterophyllus
'Gulftide’

Osmanthus heterophyllus
'Gulftide’

Osmanthus heterophyllus
'Gulftide’

Osmanthus heterophyllus
'Gulftide’

Osmanthus x fortunei
Osmanthus x fortunei
Osmanthus x fortunei
Osmanthus x fortunei

Cultivar
Bracken's Brown Beauty
Southern Magnolia

Claudia Wannamaker
Southern Magnolia

Claudia Wannamaker
Southern Magnolia

D.D. Blanchard Southern
Magnolia

Little Gem Southern
Magnolia

Little Gem Southern
Magnolia

Little Gem Southern
Magnolia

Little Gem Southern
Magnolia

Alta(R) Southern Magnolia

Teddy Bear(R) Southern
Magnolia

Teddy Bear(R) Southern
Magnolia

Teddy Bear(R) Southern
Magnolia

Green Shadow Sweetbay
Magnolia

Green Shadow Sweetbay
Magnolia

Northern Belle Sweetbay
Magnolia

Moonglow(R) Sweetbay
Magnolia

Moonglow(R) Sweetbay
Magnolia

Southern Wax Myrtle
Fragrant Tea Olive
Fragrant Tea Olive
Fragrant Tea Olive
Goshiki False Holly
Gulftide False Holly

Gulftide False Holly
Gulftide False Holly
Gulftide False Holly
Gulftide False Holly

Fortune's Osmanthus
Fortune's Osmanthus
Fortune's Osmanthus
Fortune's Osmanthus

Size
25
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Specs
2019

Fall

Late Summer / Fall
Fall 2019

Early Summer 2019
3-3.5' Ht.

4-4.5' Ht.

2019

Fall

Early Summer 2019
Spring 2019

6-6.5' Ht.

Summer 2019
Spring 2019

Spring 2019

4-4.5' Ht,, single stem; 3-3.5' Ht.",
multi stem

Spring 2019

24-28" Ht.

11-13" Ht.

20-24" Ht.

3.5-4' Ht. x 20-24" Wd.
Summer / Fall

8-10" Hit.

18-22" Ht.

Spring 2019

3.5-4' Ht. x 22-26", Special Price
4.5-5'Ht. x 3' (limited #'s)

8-10" Ht.

30-32" x 18-20"

24-28" x 20-23"

30-36" x 2.5'- fat & full

Price
$140.00

$16.00
$30.00
$16.00
$16.00
$30.00
$70.00
$140.00
$17.00
$19.00
$75.00
$165.00
$15.00
$30.00
$15.00
$16.00
$30.00

$8.75
$3.75
$9.75
$25.00
$16.50
$4.00

$11.00
$30.00
$65.00
$125.00

$3.75

$10.25
$27.50
$60.00



Scientific
Osmanthus x fortunei 'Fruitlandii’

Osmanthus x fortunei 'Fruitlandii'

Osmanthus x fortunei 'Fruitlandii’

Osmanthus x fortunei 'Fruitlandii
Osmanthus x fortunei ‘San Jose'
Osmanthus x fortunei 'San Jose'

Pinus thunbergii
Quercus alba

Quercus bicolor
Quercus michauxii
Quercus nuttallii
Quercus palustris
Quercus phellos
Quercus phellos

Ternstroemia gymnanthera

Thuja occidentalis 'Degroot's
Spire'

Thuja occidentalis 'Degroot's
Spire'

Thuja occidentalis
'Eleagantissima’

Thuja occidentalis 'Emerald’
Thuja occidentalis 'Emerald'
Thuja occidentalis 'Emerald'
Thuja occidentalis 'Holmstrup'

Thuja occidentalis 'Nigra'
Thuja occidentalis 'Nigra'
Thuja occidentalis 'Pyramidalis’
Thuja occidentalis 'Pyramidalis’

Thuja plicata 'Excelsa’
Thuja plicata 'Green Giant'

Thuja plicata 'Green Giant'
Thuja plicata 'Green Giant'
Thuja plicata 'Green Giant'

Thuja plicata 'Green Giant'

Cultivar

Fruitlandii Fortune's
Osmanthus

Fruitlandii Fortune's
Osmanthus

Fruitlandii Fortune's
Osmanthus

Fruitlandii Fortune's
Osmanthus

San Jose Fortune's
Osmanthus

San Jose Fortune's
Osmanthus

Japanese Black Pine
White Oak

Swamp White Oak
Swamp Chestnut Oak
Nuttall Oak

Pin Oak

Willow Oak

Willow Oak

Japanese Cleyera

Degroot's Spire Eastern
Arborvitae

Degroot's Spire Eastern
Arborvitae

Eleagantissima Arborvitae

Emerald Arborvitae
Emerald Arborvitae
Emerald Arborvitae

Holmstrup Eastern
Arborvitae

Dark Green Eastern
Arborvitae

Dark Green Eastern
Arborvitae

Pyramidal Eastern
Arborvitae

Pyramidal Eastern
Arborvitae

Excelsa Western Arborvitae

Green Giant Western
Arborvitae

Green Giant Western
Arborvitae

Green Giant Western
Arborvitae

Green Giant Western
Arborvitae

Green Giant Western

Size
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Specs
11-13" Ht.

24-26" Ht.

4-4.5' Ht. x 2-2.5' Wd.
Late Summer
Summer / Fall 2019
3.5-4' Ht. x 20-22" Wd.
3.5-4' Ht.

4.,5-5.5'Ht.; .75" Cal.,
Conservation Grade

5-6' Ht.; .75" Cal.
5-6' Ht.; .75" Cal.
Spring 2019

7-8' Ht.; 1-1.25" Cal.
6.5-7.5'Ht.; 1" Cal.

6-7' Ht.; 1" Cal., Conservation
Grade

2019
3-4'Ht.

4-4.5' Ht.
18-24" Ht.

Spring / Early Summer 2019
3-3.5'Ht.

4-4.5' Ht.

18-24" Ht.

3-3.5' Ht.
3.5-4' Ht.
3-3.5' Ht.
4-4.5' Ht.

4-4.5' Ht.
18-22" Ht.

Fall
Spring 2019
Spring 2019

7-7.5' Ht. x 3-3.5' Wd.

Price
$4.00

$10.25
$27.50
$62.50
$11.25
$28.50

$11.75
$23.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$23.00

$9.75
$11.00

$28.00
$10.50

$3.75

$10.50
$27.00
$10.50

$10.50
$27.00
$10.50
$27.00

$35.00
$3.50

$9.00
$23.00
$24.00

$62.50



Scientific

Thuja plicata 'Green Giant'

Thuja plicata x standishii Virginian
(TM) PPAF

Thuja plicata x standishii Virginian
(TM) PPAF

Viburnum awabuki ‘Chindo’

Viburnum plicatum f. tomentosum
‘Mariesii'

Viburnum x pragense
Viburnum x pragense
Viburnum x pragense
Vitex agnus-castus 'Shoal Creek'
Vitex agnus-castus 'Shoal Creek’

Cultivar
Arborvitae

Green Giant Western
Arborvitae

Virginian (TM) Western
Arborvitae

Virginian (TM) Western
Arborvitae

Chindo Viburnum

Mariesii Doublefile
Viburnum

Prague Viburnum
Prague Viburnum
Prague Viburnum
Shoal Creek Chaste Tree
Shoal Creek Chaste Tree

Size

25

Specs

Tipping 8.5-9.5' Ht. x 3.5-4' Wd.

Spring 2019
2019

2019
20-22" x 16-18"

6-8" x 6-8"
16-18" x 16-18"
28-32" x 26-29"
18-24" Ht.

Late Summer

Price

$130.00
$16.50
$36.00

$11.00
$10.50

$3.65
$10.50
$28.00
$3.25
$10.00



